
Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Bangladesh Film Archive

F-5, Agargaon Administrative Zone
Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Dhaka- 1207

No: 1 5.58.0000. 103.007.540.19.434

e-Tender Notice
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http ://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the

procurement of following items/ services :

Date:1310512019

Yeakub Ali
Director

Phone:02-58 1 57984

SL.
No

Tender Details

0l

Tender lD 3159'70
Name of the work Archival Storage (portable hardrive) and Film Cans/Box

for containine films
Publication date & time 08/05/20 1 9, 1 8.00
Closine date & time 28/05t2019.12.10
Invitation Reference no. bfaleep5le2

02.

Tender ID 3 5974
Name of the work B

L
inding of books & cinema scripts and Copying of
ibrary contents

Publication date & time 08/05/2019. 20.00

Closing date & time 2810s12019, 12.00

Invitation Reference no. bfaleso3lw2

03.

Tender ID 31121'7

Name of the work To make Film Racks as per specification
Publication date & time 09105120t9,23,23
Closins date & time 28105120t9, 16.30

Invitation Reference no. bfalesp6lw4

04,

Tender ID 317084
Name of the work Sunnlv of 3 Computers and I Laptop with accessories
Publication date & time 0910s12019,22.s0
Closine date & time 28105120t9, 15.00

Invitation Reference no. bfalesp9ls4

05.

Tender ID 3 1691 8

Name of the work Sunnlv of 3 Air Conditioners and 7 Dehumidifiers
Publication date & time 0910s12019,22.00
Closine date & time 28t05t2019. 14.00

Invitation Reference no. bfa/eso7ls.3

06.

Tender ID 316720
Name of the work Lab-2 Decoration-Floor Mat/Carpet, Ceiling, Spotlight

and Wall interior desisn
Publication date & time 0910512019,22,00
Closins date & time 2810512019, 13.00

Invitation Reference no. bfalesp4lw3

07.

Tender ID 316986
Name of the work Re-installation of 400 KVA AVR and changing of spare

oarts of 400 KVA Diesel Generator
Publication date & time 0910512019,22.00
Closins date & time 2810512019, t4.30
Invitation Reference no. bfa/esp8/w5


